Rank

Swimmer
1 Geoffrey Butler
2 Alex McCallum
3 Josh Bain
4 Christopher Courtis
5 Simon Butler
6 Coral Tomascik
7 Andrew Smiley
8 Susie Ernsting
9 Bill McFarland
10 Leah Glassman
11 lain Geddes
12 Peter Stafford
13 Sally Poole
14 Sian Harrison
15 Pam Abbott
16 Jon Roney
17 Andrea Lupo
18 Alex Harling
19 Laura McLean
20 JP Hanekom
21 Kerri Kanuga
22 Hon. Duncan Taylor
23 Kate Alexander
24 Kristy Van DenBroek
25 Victor Thompson
26 Donna Harding
27 Jill Zadny
28 Andrea Roach
29 Suzanne Aquila
30 Nenad Volaric
31 Elizabeth Burns
32 Dirk Prinsloo

Age Group
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
13-14
13-14
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Result
1:08:18
1:08:20
1:11:15
1:12:49
1:15:04
1:15:15
1:16:59
1:22:09
1:24:51
1:27:06
1:27:55
1:30:29
1:32:05
1:32:58
1:34:40
1:35:54
1:36:48
1:37:05
1:37:37
1:38:45
1:38:56
1:38:59
1:40:47
1:42:10
1:42:25
1:42:29
1:46:00
1:47:36
1:47:56
1:55:56
2:00:56

DNF



